
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL SKI JUMPING

in Saalfelden (AUT) at 08.02.2007

13th FIS-Continental-Cup Ladies

Jury/Event Management

TD

SLAVIK Stanislav, CZE

TD Assistant

GANSTER Edgar, AUT

Chief of Competition

EDER Adolf, AUT

Hill Data

Name

Normalschanze

K-Point

85,0 m

Hill Size

95,0 m

Judges

WOLF Stefan, AUT

A

KRAL Vaclav, CZE

B

LINSINGER Sebastian, AUT

C

DENIFL Claudia, AUT

D

PUTZ Willi, AUT

E

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKI JUMPING

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code

Speed

Rank

Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

GRAESSLER Ulrike

GER, VSC Klingenthal

4767

17.05.1987

1.

41

87.0 87.0  64.0 14.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
226.0

False 1.

2. 110,5False
86,6 86,0  115,517,5 17,5 17,5 18,5 18,5 53,5 62,0

SAGEN Anette

NOR, Remma IL

4890

10.01.1985

2.

43

86.5 86.0  62.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
218.5

False 2.

1. 113,0False
86,1 81,0  105,517,0 17,5 18,0 18,0 18,0 53,5 52,0

VAN Lindsey

USA, National Sports Found.

4637

27.11.1984

3.

39

85.9 79.0  48.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0
206.0

False 3.

3. 102,0False
85,6 80,0  104,018,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 54,0 50,0

TEPES Anja

SLO, SD Dolomiti

1916

27.02.1991

4.

17

87.7 79.5  49.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5
199.0

False 5.

5. 100,5False
87,3 79,5  98,516,5 16,5 17,0 16,5 16,5 49,5 49,0

IRASCHKO Daniela

AUT, WSV Eisenerz

4130

21.11.1983

5.

40

86.8 77.0  44.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5
198.5

False 3.

8. 94,5False
86,4 80,5  104,016,5 17,5 17,5 18,0 18,0 53,0 51,0

REXHAEUSER Lisa

GER, WSV Schmiedefeld

1959

15.04.1990

6.

12

86.9 79.5  49.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 52.5
188.5

False 7.

4. 101,5False
85,9 74,5  87,016,0 16,5 17,0 15,5 15,5 48,0 39,0

WILLIS Katie

CAN, Altius Nordic Ski Club

4677

01.05.1991

7.

38

87.1 77.5  45.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5
185.5

False 6.

8. 94,5False
86,4 75,0  91,016,5 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0 40,0

YAMADA Izumi

JPN

4536

28.08.1978

8.

25

86.5 78.0  46.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.0
172.5

False 11.

6. 98,0False
86,0 68,5  74,515,5 16,5 17,0 15,5 15,0 47,5 27,0

WINDMUELLER Sabrina

SUI, Skiclub Wildhaus

5387

13.10.1987

9.

15

87.3 73.5  37.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
166.0

False 9.

14. 86,5False
86,7 70,5  79,516,0 16,5 17,0 16,0 16,0 48,5 31,0

HAEFELE Anna

GER, SC Willingen

1911

26.06.1989

10.

20

87.1 73.0  36.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0
165.0

False 8.

16. 85,0False
86,9 70,0  80,016,5 17,0 17,0 16,5 16,5 50,0 30,0

DE LEEUW Nata

CAN, Altius Nordic Ski Club

5312

02.02.1991

10.

32

87.1 76.0  42.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0
165.0

False 14.

10. 94,0False
86,6 66,5  71,016,0 16,0 17,0 16,0 16,0 48,0 23,0

DEMETZ Lisa

ITA, Sci Club Gardena

1912

21.05.1989

12.

29

87.4 77.5  45.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 18.0 51.5
164.5

False 16.

7. 96,5False
85,6 64,5  68,015,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 49,0 19,0

SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jaqueline

AUT, SC Waldzell

1909

20.01.1991

13.

37

86.3 72.0  34.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
162.5

False 10.

17. 83,5False
86,1 70,0  79,015,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 49,0 30,0

MOHR Jenna

GER, SC Willingen

1908

15.04.1987

14.

8

86.8 72.5  35.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5
156.5

False 13.

17. 83,5False
86,0 67,5  73,016,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 48,0 25,0

PUSTKOVA Vladena

CZE, Sokol Kozlovice

1914

11.07.1992

15.

26

87.3 75.0  40.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
153.0

False 20.

12. 89,5False
86,8 64,5  63,515,0 15,5 14,5 15,0 14,0 44,5 19,0

KOASA Seiko

JPN

4539

24.02.1983

16.

1

86.9 76.5  43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
151.5

False 24.

11. 92,5False
85,6 62,0  59,015,0 15,0 15,5 15,0 14,5 45,0 14,0

FAISST Melanie

GER, SV Baiersbronn

1953

12.02.1990

16.

18

86.2 69.5  29.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5
151.5

False 12.

22. 77,5False
85,6 68,5  74,015,5 16,0 16,5 15,5 15,5 47,0 27,0

VOGT Carina

GER, SC Degenfeld

5010

05.02.1992

18.

24

86.8 74.0  38.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5
150.5

False 19.

15. 85,5False
85,9 65,5  65,014,0 15,5 15,0 14,5 14,5 44,0 21,0

KASAI Yoshiko

JPN

4537

04.11.1980

19.

16

86.6 71.0  32.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.0
147.0

False 17.

19. 81,0False
86,2 65,5  66,014,5 15,5 15,0 15,0 15,0 45,0 21,0

TANAKA Atsuko

CAN, Altius Nordic Ski Club

1926

25.01.1992

19.

27

86.6 73.5  37.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
147.0

False 24.

13. 88,0False
86,4 60,5  59,016,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 48,0 11,0

D`AGOSTINA Roberta

ITA, Sci Cai Monte Lussari

1917

17.08.1991

21.

23

87.4 71.5  33.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 47.5
142.0

False 21.

20. 80,5False
86,7 61,5  61,515,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 48,5 13,0

ARDOVINO Avery

USA, National Sports Found.

4917

13.02.1992

22.

21

86.5 67.5  25.0 14.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
141.5

False 15.

25. 71,5False
86,0 67,0  70,014,5 16,0 16,0 15,0 15,0 46,0 24,0
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Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code

Speed

Rank

Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

JAHR Line

NOR, Vikersund IF

4893

16.01.1984

23.

36

85.9 69.5  29.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0
136.0

False 26.

21. 78,0False
85,4 61,5  58,015,5 15,0 15,0 15,0 14,0 45,0 13,0

LOGAR Eva

SLO, SD Zabrdje

1913

08.03.1991

24.

19

86.4 68.0  26.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0
135.0

False 22.

24. 75,0False
86,2 63,0  60,014,0 16,0 15,5 14,5 14,0 44,0 16,0

POZUN Katja

SLO, SK Zagorje

5000

07.04.1993

25.

14

87.0 65.5  21.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5
134.5

False 17.

29. 68,5False
86,1 64,5  66,015,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 15,5 47,0 19,0

DRAGE Tanja

AUT, SV Achomitz

4587

19.11.1987

26.

30

86.2 68.0  26.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
132.5

False 27.

23. 75,5False
85,7 61,5  57,015,0 15,0 16,0 14,0 14,0 44,0 13,0

JOHNSON Alissa

USA, National Sports Found.

4883

28.05.1987

27.

35

85.8 67.0  24.0 15.5 15.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 47.5
131.0

False 23.

25. 71,5False
85,4 61,5  59,515,5 16,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 46,5 13,0

ENGER Gyda

NOR, Hernes IL

5428

14.01.1993

28.

10

86.2 65.0  20.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5
126.5

False 27.

28. 69,5False
85,4 59,5  57,016,0 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 48,0 9,0

SEYFARTH Juliane

GER, WSC Ruhla

1952

19.02.1990

29.

42

85.6 65.5  21.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5
118.5

False 29.

29. 68,5False
85,7 59,0  50,014,5 14,5 14,0 13,5 13,5 42,0 8,0

VTIC Maja

SLO, SD Zabrdje

4929

27.08.1988

30.

11

86.3 66.0  22.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 49.5
112.0

False 30.

25. 71,5False
85,3 55,0  40,513,5 13,5 14,5 13,5 13,5 40,5

Not qualified for 2nd round

WATASE Ayumi

JPN

4538

18.07.1984

31.

33

85.3 64.5  19.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5
67.5

True

False

RUNGGALDIER Elena

ITA, Sci Club Gardena

1921

10.07.1990

32.

28

86.0 64.0  18.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0
66.0

True

False

POGRAJC Manja

SLO, SK Zagorje

5005

01.01.1994

33.

2

86.4 64.5  19.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0
63.0

True

False

LYNCH Zoya

CAN, Altius Nordic Ski Club

1925

20.02.1991

34.

13

86.5 63.0  16.0 17.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0
61.0

True

False

HUGHES Abby

USA, National Sports Found.

2682

21.06.1989

35.

34

86.9 61.0  12.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0
60.0

True

False

ELLIS Brenna

USA, National Sports Found.

2567

13.03.1988

36.

22

85.8 60.0  10.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.0
56.0

True

False

STUFFER Barbara

ITA, Sci Club Gardena

1919

07.09.1989

37.

7

87.0 59.5  9.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 14.0 45.5
54.5

True

False

KIENZER Anna

AUT

5394

18.07.1990

38.

4

86.3 54.5 -1.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 13.5 46.0
45.0

True

False

FRISAK Live

NOR, Fardar IL

5184

27.06.1989

39.

3

87.7 54.5 -1.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 13.5 13.5 42.5
41.5

True

False

STEINDL Esther

AUT, HSV Absam

5393

10.02.1991

39.

9

86.6 53.5 -3.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 13.5 44.5
41.5

True

False

BACKE Mari

NOR, Vikersund IF

5003

11.03.1989

41.

6

85.8 51.0 -8.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 41.5
33.5

True

False

86.6

Speed

AvgMin Max

85.3 87.7

Distance

AvgMin Max

51.0 69.5 87.0

Gate

85.3 86.1 87.3 55.0 67.8 86.0

14

14

Round

1

2

Did not start:

SPRAKEHAUG Silje, NOR5

WINDMUELLER Bigna, SUI31

Disqualified:

SLAVIK Stanislav

TD

EDER Adolf

Chief of Competition
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